
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.34 448 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

26.50 440 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.58 436 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.59 435 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

26.69 430 F 12/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet Hatfield Hatfield 3

26.81 425 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

26.83 424 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

26.96 418 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Hatfield 3

26.99 416 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.01 415 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.03 414 F 18/06/16 Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016 Stevenage Hatfield 3

27.18 408 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.20 407 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Hatfield 3

27.34 400 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

27.52 393 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.81 380 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

28.01 372 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Hatfield 3

28.15 367 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

28.57 351 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

28.91 339 F 07/12/14 Hatfield Christmas Development Meet Hatfield Hatfield 4

29.51 318 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

30.44 290 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

30.66 284 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

31.84 253 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

32.20 245 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

32.26 244 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

32.74 233 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hatfield 3
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32.74 233 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hatfield 3

33.12 225 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

33.92 209 H 22/01/12 Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

33.98 208 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

34.23 204 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

34.63 197 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

34.66 196 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Hatfield 3

34.86 193 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

35.29 186  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

35.65 180 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

35.69 180 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

35.89 177 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

36.10 174 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Hatfield 2

36.18 173 F 18/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

36.39 170 F 10/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Hatfield 3

36.67 166 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

36.77 164 H 03/10/10 Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Hatfield 3

37.61 154 F 12/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

38.83 139 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

39.87 129 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.59 435 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

26.81 425 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2

27.03 414 F 18/06/16 Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016 Stevenage Hatfield 3

27.20 407 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Hatfield 3

26.96 418 F 24/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Hatfield 3

27.01 415 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

26.99 416 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.34 448 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

26.83 424 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

26.58 436 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.50 440 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

27.34 400 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

26.69 430 F 12/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.18 408 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

27.81 380 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

28.01 372 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Hatfield 3

28.15 367 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.52 393 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

28.91 339 F 07/12/14 Hatfield Christmas Development Meet Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.57 351 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

29.51 318 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

30.66 284 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

30.44 290 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

32.26 244 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

32.20 245 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

32.74 233 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hatfield 3

31.84 253 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

33.98 208 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

33.12 225 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

34.23 204 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

34.63 197 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.63 197 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

34.66 196 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Hatfield 3

33.92 209 H 22/01/12 Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

34.86 193 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

36.18 173 F 18/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

36.39 170 F 10/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Hatfield 3

35.89 177 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

36.67 166 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Hatfield 3

36.10 174 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Hatfield 2

35.65 180 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

35.69 180 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

35.29 186  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

36.77 164 H 03/10/10 Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Hatfield 3

37.61 154 F 12/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

39.87 129 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Hatfield 2

38.83 139 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


